6419:
683-8:
305-1:
002-1:
096:
6876-2:
147-2:
21025
1320:
2068-2:

RVIA:

TOPPER'S CAMPING CENTER
38002 US 290

WALLER, TX
Us
77484
936-372=1119
STOCK# : 6419 STATUS : AVAILABLE
MFG : FOREST RIVER DES : NEW
BRAND : GEO PRO EXT COLOR : WHITE
MODEL : RLTG16BHG INT COLOR :
YEAR : 2020 FLOORPLAN : CT
SERIAL# : 5ZT2RSECXL3010615 LENGTH :
CHASSIS#: LOT : W

MILEAGE

BASE AND OPTIONS

2020 GEO PRO RLTG16BHG 5ZT2RSECXL3010615
PACKAGE A

CONVECTION MICROWAVE IPO STD MICROWAVE
13.5K BTU LOW PROFILE A/C

HEATED HOLDING TANK

OFF ROAD PACKAGE 15" TIRES, RISER KIT STEP EXTENSION
TONGUE MOUNT BIKE RACK

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

WATER PURIFIER

MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT

RVIA SEAL

SUBTOTAL:

FREIGHT:
PDI:

TOTAL:



